
Warranty 3 Years

PRODUCT 
SPECIFICATION SHEET

VSB 600
Visitor Chair

• Available in Black Fabric or PU
• Sled Base
• Upholstered Arms
• Heavy Duty Usage 

460 mm
500 mm
500 mm
510 mm
370 mm

Seat Height  
Seat Width  
Seat Depth  
Back Width  
Back Height 
Total Height 890 mm

Finishes

Black PU

Black Fabric

Box Size   900 x 220 x 515 mm
Cubic Mtr 
Weigth (kg) 
No. per Box 

0.10
10
1


